
 
 

 

School Listing  Drive Thru 

Location  

Pick UP  

Days and 

Times 

Cafeteria 

Manager  

Phone 

Manager Name & Email  

Brevard Elementary School 

399 Greenville Hwy. 

Brevard, NC 28712 

Front of school 

Under Canopy 
Friday 

11 am- 2 pm. 
884-3641 Debbie Owen 

dowen@tcsnc.org 

Brevard High School 

609 North Country Club Road 

Brevard, NC   

Front Cafeteria Area-

Under Canopy 
Friday 

11 am- 2 pm 
885-7347 
 

Rene Gray 

rgray@tcsnc.org 

Brevard Middle School 

400 Fisher Road 

Brevard, NC 

Front of School 

Under Portico 
Friday 

11 am- 2 pm  
884-2266 Robin Ellis 

rellis@tcsnc.org 

Pisgah Forest Elementary 

1076 Ecusta Road 

Brevard, NC 28712 

Side  Entrance  

Under Canopy 

 

Friday 

11 am- 2 pm  
877-4091 
 

Becky Gant 

bgant@tcsnc.org 

Davidson River School 

970 Ecusta Road 

Brevard, NC 28712 

At Pisgah Forest Elem 

Side  Entrance  

Under Canopy 

 

Friday 

11 am- 2 pm 

 

877-4091 
 

Becky Gant 

bgant@tcsnc.org 

Rosman Elementary 

167 Rosman School Rd.  

Rosman, NC  28772 

Front Entrance 

Near Cafeteria 

Under Canopy 

Friday 

11 am- 2 pm 
884-3156 
 

Freda Lowe 

flowe@tcsnc.org 

Rosman Middle/High School 

2770 Old Rosman Highway 

Rosman, NC 28772 

Back Entrance 
Near Cafeteria-Loading 

If Rainy under Canopy 

Friday 

11 am- 2 pm 
885-5566 

 

April Mathis 

amathis@tcsnc.org 

TC Henderson Elementary 

11839 Rosman Hwy. 

Lake Toxaway, NC 28747 

 

Front Office Entrance 

Entry Way 
If Rainy, Back entrance 
under Canopy 

Friday 

11 am- 2 pm 
885-5566 April Mathis 

amathis@tcsnc.org 

•  “USDA is an equal opportunity provider                                                                                              RE:  08/28/2020cab  

Transylvania County Schools – School Nutrition Services  

Serving MEAL Bundles to  ALL Online Learning Path:  
Pick Up your Meal Bundles – at your child/children’s School – See Locations and Times Below.  

Please Call to Select a School and Begin Meal Pick up so we can have meals ready for you. 

If you have more than one child please select your preferred pick up location. 

Call or Email the cafeteria manager with questions or to arrange a different pick up time. 
 

 

 

 


